
Route:138A1 HY101 BRC-DALOKP

Bus:138

6:31 am

BUS GARAGE

6:37 am

14640 HWY 101/BROCKDALE CABINS (PULL OFF)

6:38 am

HWY 101@NORTHERN SKY DRIVE

6:38 am

HWY 101@ EAGLE POINT DR

6:39 am

14993 HWY 101

6:39 am

14791HWY101(BIG BLUE METAL BUILDING ON LEFT)

6:39 am

14651 HWY 101

6:40 am

6150/6152 E BROCKDALE RD (HUNTERS TREE FARM)

6:40 am

5951 E BROCKDALE CUTT-OFF RD

6:41 am

5790 E BROCKDALE RD

6:41 am

BROCKDALE RD @ MELISSA LN

6:47 am

MCREAVY RD@PINEDIROSA

6:48 am

MCREAVY @ CONSTANTINE (TURNAROUND)

6:51 am

WEBB HILL (PULL OFF)

6:51 am

MCREAVY RD @MARISA PL( PULLOFF)

6:53 am

5001 E BROCKDALE RD

6:54 am

5171 E BROCKDALE RD

6:55 am

SNOWY OWL DR E @ ROAD RUNNER

6:55 am

SNOWY OWL DR W@ANN ARBOR

6:56 am

SNOWY OWL @BALD EAGLE DR E

6:57 am

429 BALD EAGLE DR

6:57 am

340 BALD EAGLE DR E

7:01 am

3430 E BROCKDALE RD

7:02 am

3231 E BROCKDALE RD

7:03 am

JENSEN RD@BRAMBLE LN(PULL OFF)

7:04 am

951 JENSON RD (TURNAROUND)ADOPT A PET

7:05 am

JENSEN RD @ STONEBRIAR PL

7:06 am

2915 E BROCKDALE RD-JIMS TOWING

7:07 am

E BROCKDALE RD@MEYER LAKE DR

7:08 am

E BROCKDALE RD@PINE PARK VILLAGE

7:09 am

BROCKDALE@SPRINGFIELD LP P/OFF ONLY OUTBOUND

7:15 am

SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

7:21 am

OAKLAND BAY JR

7:26 am

OMS



Route:138P1 BROCKDALE-HY101

Bus:138

2:25 pm

BUS GARAGE

2:28 pm

SHELTON HIGH SCHOOL

2:39 pm

OAKLAND BAY JR

2:48 pm

OMS

3:03 pm

BROCKDALE@SPRINGFIELD LP P/OFF ONLY OUTBOUND

3:04 pm

BROCKDALE @ HICKAM LN (PULLOFF)

3:05 pm

E BROCKDALE RD@PINE PARK VILLAGE

3:05 pm

E BROCKDALE RD@MEYER LAKE DR

3:06 pm

2915 E BROCKDALE RD-JIMS TOWING

3:07 pm

JENSEN RD@BRAMBLE LN(PULL OFF)

3:08 pm

951 JENSON RD (TURNAROUND)ADOPT A PET

3:09 pm

JENSEN RD @ STONEBRIAR PL

3:10 pm

3231 E BROCKDALE RD

3:11 pm

3430 E BROCKDALE RD

3:13 pm

5001 E BROCKDALE RD

3:13 pm

5171 E BROCKDALE RD

3:14 pm

SNOWY OWL DR E @ ROAD RUNNER

3:15 pm

SNOWY OWL DR W@ANN ARBOR

3:16 pm

SNOWY OWL @BALD EAGLE DR E

3:17 pm

429 BALD EAGLE DR

3:17 pm

340 BALD EAGLE DR E

3:21 pm

MCREAVY RD@PINEDIROSA

3:22 pm

MCREAVY @ CONSTANTINE (TURNAROUND)

3:25 pm

WEBB HILL (PULL OFF)

3:25 pm

MCREAVY RD @MARISA PL( PULLOFF)

3:29 pm

BROCKDALE RD @ MELISSA LN

3:29 pm

5790 E BROCKDALE RD

3:29 pm

5951 E BROCKDALE CUTT-OFF RD

3:30 pm

6150/6152 E BROCKDALE RD (HUNTERS TREE FARM)

3:30 pm

14640 HWY 101/BROCKDALE CABINS (PULL OFF)

3:31 pm

HWY 101@NORTHERN SKY DRIVE

3:31 pm

HWY 101@ EAGLE POINT DR

3:32 pm

14993 HWY 101

3:32 pm

14791HWY101(BIG BLUE METAL BUILDING ON LEFT)

3:33 pm

14651 HWY 101

3:41 pm

MOUNTAINVIEW SCHOOL


